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165697 Adkins , Sierra F 9 2014 C
225992 Akridge , Haileigh F 7 - X
199033 Albright , Ty M 9 2014 X
176872 Allen , Austin M 10 2013 X
191213 Amos , Josh M 11 2012 X
159119 Anderson , Ian M 12 2011 X
217080 Baggett , Logan  C M 9 2014 X
176986 Bailey , Peyton F 10 2013 C
208678 Barnes , Austin M 9 2014 X
191683 Barr , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
217831 Baumgardner , Jayson  M 11 2012 X
208686 Beatrizola , Bryan M 9 2014 X
176874 Beatrizola , Carl M 10 2013 X
199050 Belin , Joseph M 8 - X
156765 Bell , Brianne F 10 2013 X
123630 Benefield , Brooklyn F 9 2014 X
166393 Berthiaume , Kimberly F 11 2012 X
160032 Beyer , Dylan M 11 2012 X
199837 Bible , Makenzie F 7 - X
123634 Black , Madison F 12 2011 X
221827 Blackburn , Christian  Gage M 12 2011 X
208680 Bleemel , Ethan M 7 - X
196511 Blevens , Courtney F 9 2014 X
221843 Blevins , Lacey F 7 - X
223052 Blissett , Jacob M 8 - X
208677 Blythe , Cole M 10 2013 X
176875 Bolin , Adam M 10 2013 X
208687 Boman , Christian M 9 2014 X
121314 Borah , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
151342 Borah , Jared M 11 2012 X
221828 Bosier , Jason M 9 2014 X
133712 Boston , Taylor F 12 2011 X/C
219594 Bowman , Brittany F 9 2014 X
219684 Bradley , Isabelle F 9 2014 X
166685 Brock , Jordan M 10 2013 X
187900 Brookshire , Shelby F 12 2011 X
177498 Browner , Isabella F 11 2012 X
208682 Buckner , Hannah F 9 2014 C
177499 Buday , Calista F 9 2014 X
162151 Burnes , Hannah F 11 2012 X/C
228805 Bybee , Anthony  M 8 - X
146003 Byler , Sean M 12 2011 X/C
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145993 Calhoun , Austin M 11 2012 X
98426 Calvert , Jacob M 12 2011 C

166678 Campbell , Cameron M 10 2013 X
100975 Carnell , Trevor M 12 2011 X
208798 Carter , Josh M 12 2011 X
164780 Caswell , Nick M 12 2012 X
191696 Chavez , Carlos M 12 2011 X
184426 Cisneros , Brandon M 10 2013 X
228801 Cissel , Cody M 7 - X
208688 Clark , Zack M 9 2014 X
208689 Claus , Braydon M 9 2014 X
176884 Collins , Ashton M 9 2014 X
176886 Collins , Destin M 10 2013 X
176889 Combest , James M 10 2013 X
208683 Combs , Leah F 9 2014 C
211619 Coogle , Payton F 9 2014 X
211629 Cook , Destiny F 9 2014 X
98455 Corum , Brooke F 12 2011 X

176481 Cottier , Kasey M 12 2011 X
208690 Coulter , Hayden M 9 2014 X
176868 Cox , Jake M 11 2012 X
159120 Crable , Roy M 12 2011 X
134485 Craddock , Chase M 11 2012 X
176476 Craven , Lyndsey F 8 - X
176478 Crawley , Devin F 10 2013 X
222509 Creason , Nolan  M 9 2014 X
195260 Crump , Brandon M 12 2011 X/C
225994 Crump , Lexee F 8 - X
128071 Cundiff , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X
166687 Curry , Gavin M 10 2013 X
191682 Curtis , Nicholas M 10 2013 X
218798 Davenport , Katerin F 9 2014 X
222507 Davidson , Bradley M 9 2014 X
101017 Davis , Dylan M 11 2012 X
156767 Davis , Miranda F 11 2012 X
208692 Davis , Trenton M 9 2014 X
176871 Dawson , Cameron  M 11 2012 X
226888 Dawson , Hollie F 9 2014 X
209589 Deaver , Dru  F 10 2013 X
191204 Dehart , Shawn  M 11 2012 X
100976 Dennison , DJ M 12 2011 X
209600 Dennison , Elijah M 9 2011 X/C
209591 Dennison , Leanna F 11 2012 X
191338 Docter , Amy F 10 2013 X
151343 Dorsey , Austin M 11 2012 X
166680 Dorsey , Logan M 10 2013 X
199838 Druck , Sierra F 7 - X
123392 Dukes , Cameron M 11 2012 X
199027 Eastridge , Christian M 9 2014 X
176993 Edmonds , David M 12 2011 X
145948 Eitner , Austin M 11 2012 X/C
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199839 Ellis , Mackenna F 7 - X
176891 Elsler , Ethan M 10 2013 X
225991 Ethridge , Shelby  F 8 - X
225995 Ewing , Brooke F 8 - X
208693 Fisher , Blake M 9 2014 X
159128 Fleming , Jordan M 11 2012 X
101019 Flener , Justin M 12 2011 X
208694 Flener , Kyler M 9 2014 X
166266 Flener , Shelby F 11 2012 X
218570 Forgey , Caity F 10 2013 X
156768 Frashure , Kelli F 11 2012 X
208822 French , Chloe F 7 - X
100999 Frye , Pierce M 12 2011 X
196512 Fulkerson , Breana F 9 2014 C
176474 Gardner , Samantha F 10 2013 X
208695 Gartner , Mark M 9 2014 X
150334 Gilbert , Kassi F 11 2012 X
208696 Glass , Jonah M 9 2014 X
208697 Glass , Noah M 9 2014 X
176988 Goff , Dariess F 10 2013 C
152729 Goff , Jacqueline F 10 2013 X
226878 Goldsmith , Dalton  M 9 2014 X
191250 Goodlett , Alexis  F 11 2012 X
208699 Goomey , Gabe M 9 2014 X
156769 Gould , Erynn F 11 2012 X
166265 Graham , Alexis F 11 2012 X
166683 Graham , Austin M 10 2013 X
166277 Graham , Katlin F 10 2013 X
166276 Graham , Sierra F 9 2014 X
209992 Gray , Chris  M 10 2013 X
83868 Greenwell , David M 12 2011 X/C

234226 Greenwell , Selena  F 9 2014 X
186716 Greer , Allison  F 11 2012 X
221839 Grey , Travis M 8 - X
221746 Grimes , Charles M 8 - X
98459 Grimes , Hope F 12 2011 X

176894 Haley , Andrew M 10 2013 X
162154 Hall , Zack M 11 2012 C
217106 Hansen , Theodore  M 7 - X
158872 Harbolt , Haley F 11 2012 X
208700 Harl , Taylor M 9 2014 X
134538 Harp , Amber F 12 2011 X
174281 Harp , Emily F 9 2014 X
208701 Harrison , Conner M 9 2014 X
211611 Hatt , Emma F 9 2014 X
98444 Hawkins , Jordan M 12 2011 X

176989 Hawkins , Tristan M 10 2013 C
176870 Hayes , Nolan M 12 2011 X
222516 Hazlett , Tanner M 9 2014 X
208702 Heck , Chris M 9 2014 X
221833 Heil , Skyler M 8 - X
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151352 Hendricks , Westin M 10 2013 X
199833 Henson , Emily F 10 2010 X
217829 Hickey , Hunter  M 10 2013 X
162155 Hines , Kristin F 12 2011 X
101005 Hobbs , Alec M 12 2011 X
199012 Hobbs , Bailey F 10 2013 X
196508 Hodge , Hannah F 9 2014 X
211630 Hodge , Rachel  F 8 - X
228926 Hoffman , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
209585 Hollaway , Sarina F 10 2013 X
114788 Hornak , Ethan M 10 2013 X
213588 Houchins , Austin  M 9 2014 X
199024 Howlett , Tyler Dale M 10 2013 X
176477 Hunter , Jayde F 10 2013 X
176479 Hutchinson , Erika F 9 2014 X
151363 Hutchinson , Jessika F 12 2011 X
208703 Jackson , Blake M 9 2014 X
221842 Jackson , Brooke F 8 - X
217833 James , Alexis  F 12 2014 X
225993 James , Taylor F 7 - X
166268 Johns , Cortney F 11 2012 X
158862 Johns , Nolan M 11 2012 X
176895 Johnson , Isaiah M 10 2013 X
166674 Johnson , Timmy M 12 2011 X
208704 Jolly , Peyton M 9 2014 X
152728 Jones , Cheyenne F 11 2012 X
151340 Jones , Dakota M 11 2012 X
199846 Julian , Kassandra F 8 - X
151353 Kemble , Kelsin M 10 2013 X
98464 Kennedy , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X

101025 Kerberg , Micalan M 12 2011 X
208823 Kiefer , Hannah F 8 - X
199038 Klinehelter , Zack M 8 - X
217105 Koch , Collin M 7 - X
122897 Koch , Logan M 11 2012 X
100972 Kraesig , Cole M 12 2011 X
128047 Krebs , Brandon M 12 2011 X
232298 Krebs , Shelby F 8 - X
100978 Kron , Brendon M 12 2011 X
123440 Kruer , Jackie F 12 2011 X
134537 Larison , Ashley F 12 2011 X
156770 Lasley , Alexis F 11 2012 X
208938 Latkovski , Quincey F 7 - X
162157 Leadford , Kelby F 11 2012 X/C
199036 Leber , Nate M 9 2014 X
166272 Leonard , Annabelle F 11 2012 X
193180 Lester , Jax M 10 2013 X
222511 Lewis , Austin  M 9 2014 X
217102 Lewis , Margaret M 9 2014 X
101046 Lindsey , Tristan M 12 2011 X
174277 Logsdon , Emily F 11 2012 X
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227515 Loucks , Mattie F 9 2014 X
208681 Lovell , Chase M 7 - X
134533 Lovell , Kaylee F 12 2011 X
211614 Luckett , Avery F 9 2014 X
231457 Lundy , Noah M 9 2014 X
216150 Lyons , Gabriella F 7 - X
176471 Lyvers , Taylor  F 8 - X
225997 Maggard , Haley F 8 - X
98436 Mahaffey , Bradley M 12 2011 X

199831 Maier , Ashley F 10 2010 X
178220 Mallory , Cameron  M 12 2011 X
176896 Mallory , Connor M 9 2014 X
191162 Mann , Bethany  F 10 2013 X
100985 Mann , Nolan M 12 2011 X
176482 Manning , Tanner M 12 2011 X
208706 Masden , Josh M 9 2014 X
208684 Masden , Leanna F 9 2014 C
151351 Mason , Austin M 10 2013 X
187405 Mason , Justin M 9 2014 X
174283 Mattingly , Jessica F 11 2012 X
166675 Maupin , Louie M 10 2013 X
161321 McBride , Elizabeth F 8 - X
100987 McCarthy , Tyler M 12 2011 X
176472 McCoy , Delaney F 10 2013 X
199848 McCoy , Tori F 9 2014 X
222515 McCubbins , Bradley M 9 2014 X
96141 McDonald , Darian F 12 2011 X

196510 McGrew , Kaylee  F 9 2014 X
209594 McIlwee , Kyle F 11 2013 X
101032 McKnight , Damon M 12 2011 X
128061 McKnight , Emily F 12 2011 X
199022 McKnight , Kenneth R M 10 2013 X
122896 McKnight , Kevin M 11 2012 X
114786 Meador , Chris M 12 2011 C
211617 Metcalf , Casie F 8 - X
193186 Metcalf , Colton M 10 2013 X
209582 Middleton , Janessa F 12 2011 X
162158 Milby , Brianna F 10 2013 C
208708 Miller , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
151345 Miller , JC M 11 2012 X
208679 Miller , Jordan M 7 - X
145965 Miller , Timothy M 11 2012 X
199018 Mills , Savannah F 10 2013 X
167929 Mitchell , Issac M 11 2012 X
199017 Mitchell , Rachel F 10 2013 X
166679 Moore , Ethan M 10 2013 X
176473 Morgan , Alanis F 10 2013 X
151350 Mudd , Dylan M 10 2013 X
208824 Murphy , Lacey F 9 2014 X
199835 Newman , Alexis F 7 - X
123617 Noble , Sarah F 11 2012 X
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145997 Norton , Stetson M 11 2012 X
134525 Nusz , Alex M 12 2011 X
177500 Nutt , Kahla F 10 2013 X
193233 OBryant , Draydan M 10 2013 X
218248 OKeefe , Breanna F 7 - X
176475 OKeefe , Haley F 10 2013 X
222514 OKeefe , Timothy M 9 2014 X
208710 Ocasio , Laren M 9 2014 X
221836 Ojeda Walls , Jorge M 11 2012 X
161316 Owen , Christien M 11 2012 X
191252 Owen , Haley F 8 - X
133729 Owen , Sabrina F 12 2011 C
176900 Parama , Mark M 10 2013 X
199057 Parker , Mark M 7 - X
167930 Parks , Alex M 11 2012 X
229313 Parks , Phillip M 9 2014 X
145979 Patton , Zack M 12 2011 X
225996 Peck , Alanna F 8 - X
145969 Peele , Cody M 11 2012 X
166267 Peercy , Bethany F 11 2012 X
231254 Peters , Austin  M 9 2014 X
191251 Pharris , Nicole F 8 - X
199845 Phelps , Chloe F 8 - X
228806 Phelps , Dylan M 8 - X
199041 Phillips , Addison M 8 - X
225990 Phillips , Chloe F 7 - X
199026 Phillips , Clay M 9 2014 X
151366 Phillips , Kelsey F 11 2012 X
221840 Phillips , Timothy Blake M 9 2014 X
193192 Pierce , Madison F 7 - X
193194 Pierce , Savannah  F 9 2014 X
231253 Pineyerd , Houston M 9 2014 X
221837 Plascencia , Antonio M 12 2011 X
208830 Plush , Megan F 9 2014 X
133732 Porter , Brianna F 12 2011 C
208711 Pressler , Bryce M 11 2012 X
151344 Price , Alex M 11 2012 X
193214 Price , Rebecca  F 10 2013 X
228803 Probus , Josh M 8 - X
123619 Pruitt , Mackenzie F 12 2011 X
151339 Pruitt , Trever M 11 2012 X
101014 Rayhill , Sterling M 12 2011 C
217076 Redd , Tanner M 9 2014 X
98468 Redding , Lauren F 12 2011 X

151347 Redmond , Cody M 11 2012 X
151370 Renfrow , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
219592 Renfrow , Ashley F 9 2014 X
229745 Renfrow , Austin M 12 2011 X
168071 Renfrow , Jessie F 11 2012 X
114176 Renfrow , Kasey F 12 2011 X
208712 Rhodes , Austin M 9 2014 X
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224166 Richards , Jacob M 9 2014 X
111292 Richardson , Breanna F 12 2011 X
223053 Richardson , Talon M 8 - X
208713 Rinker , Dillon M 9 2014 X
162159 Rippy , Miranda F 11 2012 X/C
187403 Roberts , Alex M 10 2013 X
123616 Robinson , Makayla F 12 2011 X
176904 Rose , Justin M 10 2013 X
120779 Ross , Shelby F 12 2011 X
145998 Sanders , Sean M 11 2012 X
191203 Saucier , Eddie M 10 2013 X
199040 Schank , Lucas M 8 - X
166684 Schank , Roby M 10 2013 X
176905 Schmidt , Brian M 10 2013 X
199039 Schmidt , Tanner M 9 2014 X
211621 Schroeder , Lauryn F 9 2014 X
228940 Schweitzer , Anna F 9 2014 X
228404 Seay , Jonathon M 8 - X
121307 Seay , Matthew M 12 2011 X
222510 Shepherd , Noah M 9 2014 X
166270 Shepherd , Sydney F 11 2012 X
101002 Shifflett , Adrian M 12 2011 X/C
191684 Sircy , Bailey M 10 2013 X
177501 Skelton , Karie F 10 2013 X
166682 Smallwood , Austin M 10 2013 X
101040 Smith , Anthony M 12 2011 X
145954 Smith , Shane M 11 2012 X
101011 Smith , Zack M 12 2011 X/C
191686 Spaulding , Blaine M 10 2013 X
123400 Spriggs , Tyler M 12 2011 X
158876 St Clair , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
141873 Stamps , Shelby F 12 2011 X
194465 Stevens , Amy F 12 2010 C
156771 Stewart , Alexis F 11 2012 X
100989 Stewart , Jared M 12 2011 X
134183 Still , Stephanie F 12 2011 X
209581 Stopher , Darian F 12 2011 X
185215 Stopher , Natalie F 10 2013 X
151368 Strange , Kayley F 11 2012 X
208714 Strong , Dakota  M 9 2014 X
176906 Strong , Duncan M 10 2013 X
211363 Stump , Saydie F 12 2011 X
199854 Sweat , Casey F 8 - X
161325 Taylor , Dallas F 11 2012 X
159127 Terry , Austin M 11 2012 X
101049 Thacker , Eli M 12 2011 X
226798 Thorne , Baylee F 10 2013 X
156772 Todd , Rebecca F 12 2011 X
166274 Toogood , DJ F 11 2012 X
176991 Traylor , Sabrina  F 10 2013 C
123403 Trent , Collin M 12 2011 X
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199840 Trent , Maddie F 7 - X
101015 Troutman , Thomas M 12 2011 X
223396 Tuttle , James M 12 2011 X
176483 Villa , Sarah F 11 2012 X
191159 Walden , Amber F 10 2013 X
222512 Walker , Dylan M 9 2014 X
176869 Walker , Trevor  M 12 2011 X
166275 Walls , Carlie F 10 2012 X
146012 Walls , Jesse M 11 2012 X
146010 Walls , Josh M 11 2012 X
208715 Waltenburg , Brendan M 9 2014 X
208895 Warner , Savannah F 11 2012 X
218261 Waters , Sherry F 10 2013 X
208716 Weber , Dustin  M 9 2014 X
228934 Weird , Brianna F 8 - X
208717 Welch , Anthony M 9 2014 X
176470 Welch , Lauren F 10 2013 X
186711 Wells , Haleigh F 10 2013 X
151364 Wells , Hannah F 12 2011 X
208718 Wentzel , Austin M 9 2014 X
156773 West , Ally F 11 2012 X
165698 Westwood , Ariel F 9 2014 X/C
208719 Wethington , Casey M 9 2014 X
123405 Whitehall , Edelen M 12 2011 X
187901 Whitehouse , Seaven F 8 - X
133733 Whitener , Joanna F 11 2012 C
192210 Wilcher , Raegan  S F 7 - X
199028 Willett , Callon M 9 2014 X
208831 Williams , Madison F 9 2014 X
208685 Williams , Shane F 12 2011 C
213465 Williamson , Jakob M 11 2012 X
128068 Wilson , Chasity F 12 2011 X
134539 Wolf , Amber F 12 2011 X
218840 Woods , Kortney F 10 2013 X
208720 Worth , Noah M 9 2014 X
145980 Wright , Chris M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Barnes, Austin 
Dean, Andrew 
Gilbert, Kyle 
Glass, Noah 
Hall, Patrick 
Hall, Sam 
OBryant, Draydan 
Ragg, Brett 
White, Hunter 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Birge, Kaitlyn 
Bivens, Skylar 
Blevens, Courtney 
Bowman, Brittany 

X Brown, Charlotte 
Brown, Megan 
Buday, Calista 
Buday, Chloe 
Carman, Addi 
Clinard, Brianna 
Crowe, Heather 
Davis, Miranda 
Dockery, Sahara 
Ellis, Kimberly 
Hasty, Rachel 
Hatfield, Haley 
Hughes, Courtney  
Kennedy, Kaitlyn 
Lile, Olivia 
Price, Rebecca  
Smothers, Briana 
Todd, Haleigh 

X Todd, Rebecca 
Warren, Shyann 
Watkins, Karen 
White, Emily 
Williams, Kayla 
Willoughby, Raychell 
Zuber, Julia 

Varsity
Baseball

X Amos, Josh 
Baumgardner, Jayson  
Calhoun, Austin 
Caswell, Nick 
Dorsey, Austin 
Dukes, Cameron 
Graham, Austin 

X Harris, Michael 
Koch, Logan 
Maupin, Louie 
McKnight, Kevin 
Peele, Cody 
Rose, Justin 
Schank, Roby 
Spriggs, Tyler 

X Terry, Austin 
Trent, Collin 
Whitehall, Edelen 
Wright, Chris 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Ian 
Crable, Roy 
Craddock, Chase 
Creason, Nolan  
Dukes, Cameron 

X Goldsmith, Danny  
Hazlett, Tanner 
Koch, Logan 
Kraesig, Cole 
Krebs, Brandon 
Lester, Jax 
McKnight, Kevin 
Miller, JC 
Terry, Austin 
Trent, Collin 
Tuttle, James 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Argenbright, Annie 
Blevens, Courtney 

X Casebier, Briana 
X Dawson, Jordan 

Flener, Shelby 
X Fulkerson, Breana 

Gilbert, Kassi 
Graham, Alexis 

X Graham, Katlin 
Graham, Sierra 

X Hodge, Hannah 
James, Alexis  
James, Taylor 

X Johns, Cortney 
X Kessler, Kristina 

Leonard, Annabelle 
X Mann, Bethany  
X McGrew, Kaylee  

McKnight, Emily 
X McQueary, Megan  

Peck, Alanna 
Peercy, Bethany 
Phillips, Chloe 
Renfrow, Alyssa 
Renfrow, Ashley 
Renfrow, Kasey 

X Richardson, Breanna 
Ross, Shelby 
Still, Stephanie 
Toogood, DJ 
Walden, Amber 
Walls, Carlie 
Waters, Sherry 
Welch, Lauren 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Borah, Jared 
Dehart, Shawn  
Grey, Travis 
Grimes, Charles 

X Hall, Alexander 
Johns, Nolan 
Lindsey, Tristan 
Norton, Stetson 
Owen, Christien 
Phillips, Timothy Blake
Saucier, Eddie 
Seay, Matthew 

X Young, Zachary 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Blevins, Lacey 
Borah, Elizabeth 

X Docter, Amy 
Goodlett, Alexis  
Jackson, Brooke 
McBride, Elizabeth 
Owen, Haley 
Pharris, Nicole 
St Clair, Kaitlyn 
Taylor, Dallas 
Wilcher, Raegan  S

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Sierra 
Bailey, Peyton 
Boston, Taylor 

X Bozarth, Max 
X Branham, Jordan 

Buckner, Hannah 
Burnes, Hannah 
Byler, Sean 
Calvert, Jacob 
Combs, Leah 

X Cox, Jake 
Crump, Brandon 
Dennison, Elijah 

X Dugan, Veronica 
Eitner, Austin 
Fulkerson, Breana 
Goff, Dariess 
Greenwell, David 
Hall, Zack 
Hawkins, Tristan 

X Jefferies, Samantha 
Leadford, Kelby 
Masden, Leanna 
Meador, Chris 
Milby, Brianna 
Owen, Sabrina 

Porter, Brianna 
Rayhill, Sterling 
Rippy, Miranda 
Shifflett, Adrian 
Smith, Zack 
Stevens, Amy 
Traylor, Sabrina  
Westwood, Ariel 
Whitener, Joanna 
Williams, Shane 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Austin 
Amos, Josh 

X Bailey, Andrew 
Beatrizola, Carl 

X Blevins, Cameron 
Bolin, Adam 
Brock, Jordan 
Byler, Sean 
Calhoun, Austin 
Carnell, Trevor 
Cisneros, Brandon 
Collins, Destin 
Combest, James 

X Coulter, John 
X Crump, Brandon 

Curry, Gavin 
Davis, Dylan 
Dennison, DJ 
Dukes, Cameron 
Edmonds, David 
Eitner, Austin 
Elsler, Ethan 
Flener, Justin 
Gray, Chris  

X Greenwell, David 
Haley, Andrew 

X Hazelwood, Conner 
Hobbs, Alec 
Hornak, Ethan 
Johnson, Isaiah 

X Johnson, Jeremie 
Kerberg, Micalan 

X Kron, Brendon 
Mallory, Cameron  

X Mann, Nolan 
McCarthy, Tyler 
McKnight, Damon 
Miller, Timothy 
Parama, Mark 
Patton, Zack 

X Peele, Cody 
X Powell, Joe 
X Rayhill, Sterling 

Rose, Justin 
Sanders, Sean 
Schmidt, Brian 

X Shifflett, Adrian 
X Smith, Anthony 

Smith, Shane 
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Smith, Zack 
X Steele, Lyndon 

Stewart, Jared 
Strong, Duncan 

X Thacker, Eli 
Troutman, Thomas 

X Walls, Jesse 
X Walls, Josh 

Williamson, Jakob 
Wright, Chris 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benefield, Brooklyn 
Berthiaume, Kimberly 
Black, Madison 
Buday, Calista 

X Carli, Makayla 
Dawson, Hollie 
Graham, Sierra 
Harp, Emily 
Hatt, Emma 
Henson, Emily 
Hodge, Hannah 
Hoffman, Kaitlyn 
Leonard, Annabelle 
Loucks, Mattie 

X Lovell, Kaylee 
Maier, Ashley 
Mann, Bethany  
McCoy, Tori 
McGrew, Kaylee  
Noble, Sarah 
Nutt, Kahla 

X Phillips, Catherine 
Pruitt, Mackenzie 
Robinson, Makayla 
Schweitzer, Anna 
Todd, Rebecca 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Carter, Josh 
Cox, Jake 
Dawson, Cameron  
Fleming, Jordan 
Frye, Pierce 
Hayes, Nolan 

X Mudd, Dylan 
Nusz, Alex 
Pruitt, Trever 
Walker, Trevor  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Bailey, Peyton 
X Boston, Taylor 

Hines, Kristin 
Latkovski, Quincey 
McKnight, Emily 
OKeefe, Breanna 
OKeefe, Haley 
Richardson, Breanna 
Stopher, Natalie 
Westwood, Ariel 
Woods, Kortney 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baggett, Logan  C
Barnes, Austin 
Blythe, Cole 
Borah, Jared 

X Calvert, Jacob 
X Casebier, Tristan 

Dennison, Elijah 
Dorsey, Austin 

X Dorsey, Logan 
Hawkins, Jordan 
Hendricks, Westin 
Johnson, Timmy 
Jones, Dakota 
Kemble, Kelsin 
Koch, Logan 
Mason, Austin 
Mason, Justin 
McKnight, Kevin 
Miller, JC 
Mudd, Dylan 
Parks, Alex 
Price, Alex 
Redd, Tanner 
Redmond, Cody 
Roberts, Alex 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Beaulieu, Sommer 
Bell, Brianne 

X Blankenship, Allison 
Borah, Elizabeth 
Browner, Isabella 
Buday, Calista 
Coogle, Payton 
Cook, Destiny 
Corum, Brooke 
Davis, Miranda 

X Ellis, Tiffany 
Frashure, Kelli 
Gilbert, Kassi 
Gould, Erynn 
Grimes, Hope 

X Hatfield, Haley 
Hatt, Emma 

X Hodge, Rachel  
Kennedy, Kaitlyn 

X Key, Morgan 
Lasley, Alexis 
Lovell, Kaylee 
Luckett, Avery 

X Lynn, Miranda 
Metcalf, Casie 
Nutt, Kahla 
Peercy, Bethany 

X Redding, Lauren 
Schroeder, Lauryn 
Skelton, Karie 
Stewart, Alexis 

X Stovall, Eva 
X Sumner, Lauren 

Todd, Rebecca 
Warner, Savannah 
West, Ally 

X White, Chasta 
X Woloch, Hannah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Mahaffey, Bradley 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Adkins, Sierra 
Pierce, Madison 
Pierce, Savannah  

X Westwood, Ariel 
X Wilkerson, Megan  

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Anderson, Ian 
X Calvert, Jacob 
X Chavez, Carlos 
X Craddock, Chase 
X Cromer, Isiah 

Curtis, Nicholas 
Kemble, Kelsin 
Miller, JC 
Price, Alex 

X Roby, Ryan  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cundiff, Kaitlyn 
Davenport, Katerin 
Docter, Amy 
Forgey, Caity 
Gilbert, Kassi 

X Gilbert, Kyle 
Hobbs, Bailey 

X Kruer, Jackie 

Lewis, Margaret 
Mills, Savannah 
Mitchell, Rachel 
Price, Rebecca  

X Thomas, Mason 
Westwood, Ariel 
Wolf, Amber 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amos, Josh 
Barnes, Austin 
Barr, Jonathan 

X Brooks, Jimmy 
X Carnell, Trevor 
X Conatser, Caleb 

Crump, Brandon 
Dennison, Elijah 
Eitner, Austin 
Fleming, Jordan 

X Flener, Justin 
Gray, Chris  
Greenwell, David 
Hazlett, Tanner 

X Hobbs, Alec 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Kerberg, Micalan 
Krebs, Brandon 
Kron, Brendon 
Lundy, Noah 

X Mahaffey, Bradley 
Mallory, Cameron  
Mallory, Connor 
Mann, Nolan 
Metcalf, Colton 
Mitchell, Issac 

X Newton, Michael 
Ocasio, Laren 
OKeefe, Timothy 
Parks, Alex 
Parks, Phillip 

X Patton, Zack 
Peters, Austin  
Pineyerd, Houston 

X Powell, Joe 
Renfrow, Austin 
Richards, Jacob 
Shifflett, Adrian 
Smith, Anthony 
Smith, Shane 

X Smith, Zack 
Troutman, Thomas 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Bailey, Peyton 
X Blankenship, Allison 

Blevens, Courtney 
Boston, Taylor 
Bowman, Brittany 
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Bradley, Isabelle 
X Branham, Jordan 

Burnes, Hannah 
Flener, Shelby 
Gilbert, Kassi 
Greenwell, Selena  

X Guffy, Autumn 
X Hines, Kristin 

Krebs, Shelby 
X Larison, Ashley 

Leadford, Kelby 
McKnight, Emily 
Phillips, Kelsey 

X Redding, Lauren 
Renfrow, Alyssa 
Renfrow, Ashley 
Renfrow, Jessie 

X Renfrow, Kasey 
Rippy, Miranda 

X Ross, Shelby 
Shepherd, Sydney 
Toogood, DJ 
Walden, Amber 
Welch, Lauren 

X Whitener, Joanna 
X Wilson, Chasity 

Varsity
Volleyball

Crawley, Devin 
Cundiff, Kaitlyn 

X Daughtery, Morgan 
Flener, Shelby 
Gardner, Samantha 
Goff, Jacqueline 
Graham, Sierra 
Harp, Amber 
Harp, Emily 
Hunter, Jayde 
Johns, Cortney 
Jones, Cheyenne 
Larison, Ashley 
Logsdon, Emily 
Mattingly, Jessica 
McCoy, Delaney 
McDonald, Darian 
Morgan, Alanis 
Stamps, Shelby 

X Thomas, Mason 
Walls, Carlie 

X Whittaker, Abby 
X Whittaker, Alex 

Wolf, Amber 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Barr, Jonathan 
X Beyer, Dylan 

Blackburn, Christian  Gage
Blissett, Jacob 

Bosier, Jason 
Chavez, Carlos 
Cisneros, Brandon 

X Coulter, John 
X Crigler, Colton 

Curtis, Nicholas 
Davidson, Bradley 

X Florence, Christian  
Goomey, Gabe 

X Hansen, Theodore  
X Harrison, Conner 

Heil, Skyler 
X Hornak, Ethan 
X Johnson, Isaiah 
X Kerberg, Micalan 
X Morrison, Alex 

Ojeda Walls, Jorge 
Parks, Alex 

X Perkins, Megail 
Plascencia, Antonio 

X Price, Alex 
Richardson, Talon 
Sanders, Sean 
Shifflett, Adrian 
Sircy, Bailey 
Spaulding, Blaine 
Thacker, Eli 

X Troutman, Thomas 
Walls, Jesse 
Walls, Josh 
Waltenburg, Brendan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Beyer, Dylan 
X Conatser, Caleb 

Cottier, Kasey 
Dennison, Elijah 

X Hawkins, Jordan 
X Hill, Michael 
X Humphrey, Cody 

Mahaffey, Bradley 
Manning, Tanner 
McIlwee, Kyle 
Mitchell, Issac 

X Rowan, Cody 
X Sheldon, Jacob 
X Shepherd, Sydney 

Shifflett, Adrian 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bradley, Isabelle 
Brookshire, Shelby 
Deaver, Dru  
Dennison, Leanna 

X Evans, Teah 
Greer, Allison  
Harbolt, Haley 

X Hill, Clella 

Hobbs, Bailey 
Hollaway, Sarina 
Hutchinson, Jessika 
Kruer, Jackie 
Middleton, Janessa 

X Milagros, Rosario 
Nutt, Kahla 
Phillips, Kelsey 
Pruitt, Mackenzie 
Redding, Lauren 
Shepherd, Sydney 
Skelton, Karie 
Stopher, Darian 
Stopher, Natalie 
Strange, Kayley 
Stump, Saydie 
Villa, Sarah 
Welch, Lauren 
Wells, Haleigh 
Wells, Hannah 
Whitehouse, Seaven 
Wilson, Chasity 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Amos, Josh 
X Baumgardner, Jayson  
X Brock, Jordan 

Calhoun, Austin 
Campbell, Cameron 
Dorsey, Austin 
Dorsey, Logan 
Graham, Austin 
Howlett, Tyler Dale

X Koch, Logan 
Mason, Austin 

X Maupin, Louie 
McKnight, Kenneth R

X McKnight, Kevin 
Moore, Ethan 

X Moore, Mackenzie 
Peele, Cody 
Rose, Justin 
Schank, Roby 

X Smallwood, Austin 
X Terry, Austin 

Wright, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Creason, Nolan  
X Goldsmith, Danny  

Hazlett, Tanner 
Koch, Logan 
Lester, Jax 
McKnight, Kenneth R
McKnight, Kevin 
Metcalf, Colton 
Miller, JC 
Smallwood, Austin 

Terry, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blevens, Courtney 
X Flener, Shelby 

Gilbert, Kassi 
X Graham, Alexis 

Graham, Katlin 
Graham, Sierra 
James, Taylor 

X Leonard, Annabelle 
Peck, Alanna 
Peercy, Bethany 
Phillips, Chloe 
Renfrow, Alyssa 
Toogood, DJ 
Walden, Amber 
Waters, Sherry 
Welch, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Austin 
X Baumgardner, Jayson  

Beatrizola, Carl 
Bolin, Adam 
Brock, Jordan 

X Casey, Devin 
Cisneros, Brandon 
Clark, Zack 
Collins, Destin 
Combest, James 

X Coulter, John 
Curry, Gavin 
Eitner, Austin 
Elsler, Ethan 
Gray, Chris  
Haley, Andrew 
Hickey, Hunter  
Hornak, Ethan 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Miller, Timothy 
OBryant, Draydan 
Parama, Mark 
Pressler, Bryce 
Rose, Justin 
Schmidt, Brian 
Smith, Shane 
Strong, Duncan 

X Walls, Jesse 
X Walls, Josh 

Williamson, Jakob 
Wright, Chris 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Benefield, Brooklyn 
Berthiaume, Kimberly 
Buday, Calista 
Dawson, Hollie 
Graham, Sierra 
Harp, Emily 
Hatt, Emma 
Henson, Emily 
Hodge, Hannah 

X Hoffman, Kaitlyn 
X Leonard, Annabelle 

Loucks, Mattie 
Maier, Ashley 
Mann, Bethany  
McCoy, Tori 
McGrew, Kaylee  

X Noble, Sarah 
Nutt, Kahla 
Schweitzer, Anna 
Thorne, Baylee 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baggett, Logan  C
Barnes, Austin 
Bleemel, Ethan 
Blythe, Cole 
Dennison, Elijah 
Hansen, Theodore  
Koch, Collin 
Lovell, Chase 
Mason, Justin 
Miller, Jordan 
Redd, Tanner 
Roberts, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Borah, Elizabeth 
Buday, Calista 
Coogle, Payton 
Cook, Destiny 
Hatt, Emma 
Hodge, Rachel  
Luckett, Avery 
Lyons, Gabriella 
Metcalf, Casie 
Nutt, Kahla 
Peercy, Bethany 
Schroeder, Lauryn 
Skelton, Karie 
Warner, Savannah 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Davenport, Katerin 
Forgey, Caity 
Gilbert, Kassi 

X Gilbert, Kyle 
X Hobbs, Bailey 

Lewis, Margaret 
Mills, Savannah 
Mitchell, Rachel 
Price, Rebecca  
Westwood, Ariel 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Craven, Lyndsey 
Crawley, Devin 
Flener, Shelby 
Gardner, Samantha 
Goff, Jacqueline 
Graham, Sierra 
Harp, Emily 
Hunter, Jayde 
Hutchinson, Erika 

X Johns, Cortney 
Jones, Cheyenne 
Logsdon, Emily 
Mattingly, Jessica 
McCoy, Delaney 
Morgan, Alanis 
Murphy, Lacey 
Plush, Megan 
Walls, Carlie 

X Williams, Madison 

Freshman
Baseball

Albright, Ty 
Belin, Joseph 
Bybee, Anthony  
Cissel, Cody 
Eastridge, Christian 
Goldsmith, Dalton  
Klinehelter, Zack 
Leber, Nate 
Mason, Justin 
Parker, Mark 
Phelps, Dylan 
Phillips, Addison 
Phillips, Clay 
Probus, Josh 
Schank, Lucas 
Seay, Jonathon 
Willett, Callon 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Zack 
Collins, Ashton 
Creason, Nolan  
Gartner, Mark 
Hazlett, Tanner 
Lewis, Austin  
McCubbins, Bradley 
OKeefe, Timothy 
Phillips, Clay 
Rinker, Dillon 
Shepherd, Noah 
Walker, Dylan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Akridge, Haileigh 
Bible, Makenzie 
Blevens, Courtney 
Crump, Lexee 
Ethridge, Shelby  
Ewing, Brooke 
Graham, Sierra 
James, Taylor 
Maggard, Haley 
Peck, Alanna 
Phillips, Chloe 

Freshman
Football

Beatrizola, Bryan 
Boman, Christian 
Clark, Zack 
Claus, Braydon 
Collins, Ashton 
Coulter, Hayden 

X Cundiff, Josh 
Davis, Trenton 
Fisher, Blake 
Flener, Kyler 
Gartner, Mark 
Glass, Jonah 
Glass, Noah 

X Goodall, Shane 
Goomey, Gabe 
Harl, Taylor 
Harrison, Conner 
Heck, Chris 
Houchins, Austin  
Jackson, Blake 
Jolly, Peyton 

X Mann, Garrett 
Masden, Josh 

X McCarty, Matt 
Miller, Isaiah 
Ocasio, Laren 
Rhodes, Austin 
Rinker, Dillon 
Schmidt, Tanner 
Strong, Dakota  

Waltenburg, Brendan 
Weber, Dustin  
Welch, Anthony 
Wentzel, Austin 
Wethington, Casey 
Worth, Noah 

X Wright, Chris 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Bible, Makenzie 
Dawson, Hollie 
Druck, Sierra 
Ellis, Mackenna 
Hoffman, Kaitlyn 
Julian, Kassandra 
Loucks, Mattie 
McCoy, Tori 
Newman, Alexis 
Phelps, Chloe 
Schweitzer, Anna 
Sweat, Casey 
Trent, Maddie 
Weird, Brianna 

Freshman
Volleyball

Craven, Lyndsey 
French, Chloe 
Graham, Sierra 
Harp, Emily 
Hutchinson, Erika 
Kiefer, Hannah 
Lyvers, Taylor  
Murphy, Lacey 
Plush, Megan 
Williams, Madison 


